
Soft Beverages

Energy Drink

Mocktails

Cocktails

Eng Breakfast/Green/Earl Grey
Café Latte
Espresso
Americano
Cappuccino

2.1
2.6
2.0
2.1
2.6

Hot Beverages

Soda Water
Tonic Water
Merinda
Mineral Water Large 1.500 ml
Mineral Water Small 500 ml
Sparkling Water Perrier 200 ml
Pepsi/Seven up/Diet and Regular

2.3
2.3
2.3
1.9
1.8
2.3
2.3

Red Bull Regular 3.3

Milk Shakes

Chocolate Milk Shake
Vanilla Milk Shake
Strawberry Milk Shake
Cold Coffee

3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5

Shirley Temple
Strawberry Mojito
Iced Tea Lemonade
Sweet Sunrise
Passion Mojito
Blue Hawaiian

3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5

Draught Beers

Heineken Pint
Amstel Pint

5.5
5.3

Daiquiri
Mojito
Negroni
Margarita
B52
Cosmopolitan
Bull Frog
Blue Lagoon
LIIT
Piña colada

5.9
5.9
5.9
5.9
5.9
5.9
5.3
5.9
7.0
5.9

Beer

Heineken
Corona
Dab Diet
Budweiser
Sol
Stella
Hollandia Can
Amstel Can
Blue Ribbon Can

Can/Bottle

4.8
5.4
4.8
4.9
4.4
5.3

4.7
4.8
4.4

Red Wine

Cape Spring Pinotage
Barefoot Cab Sauvignon
Masia Meriot
Carlo Rossi
Barefoot Merlot

Glass/Bottle

5.3
5.3
5.3

25.8
25.8
25.8
25.8
25.8

White Wine

Cape Spring Chenin Blanc
Masia Sauvignon Blanc
Barefoot Chardonnay
Carlo Rossi
Marques de Goulaine

Glass/Bottle

5.3
5.3
5.3

25.8
25.8
25.8
25.8
37.6

WE HOPE YOU
BROUGHT AN
APPETITE
From snack and starters to mains and
more, you’ll f ind it all on our menu.



Champagne & Sparkling

Vodka

Bourbon/Irish
Carlo Rossi Rose
Barefoot Pink Rose
Whispering Angel

25.8
25.8
99

Rose Wine

Amore Di Amanti
Moet & Chandon

38.7
223.1

Scotch Whisky

Sky
Russian Standard
Smirnoff Red
Absolut
Stolichanaya
Titos

4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
6.5

Gin

Greenall’s
Gordons
Bombay Sapphire
Hendricks
Tanqueray

Jack Daniels
Jim Beam
Jameson

4.5
4.5
4.7

Single Malt
Glenfiddich 15
Macallan 12
Glenmorangie 10
Glenfiddich 12

Cognac

4.1
4.1
4.1
4.1

63.4
63.4
63.4
63.4

Liqueur

4.5
4.5
4.5
4.5
4.5
4.5
4.5
4.5
4.7
4.7

63.4
63.4
63.4
63.4
63.4
63.4
63.4
63.4
63.4
52.8

Glass/Bottle
5.3
5.3

Shot/Bottle
Famous Grouse
Chivas Regal
JW Red Label
JW Black Label
Dewars 12
Blue Label
J&B
Teaches
Highland Park
Dimple

4.0
5.3
4.0
5.3
5.3
17.6
4.0
4.0
5.87
4.0

83.8
110.9
83.8
110.9
110.9
316.98
83.8
83.8
105.7
83.8

83.8
83.8
83.8
83.8
83.8
135.6

4.0
4.0
4.0
5.3
4.7

83.8
83.8
83.8
110.9
96

Rum

Bacardi Oak Heart
Bacardi Black
Malibu
Captain Morgan Dark
Captain Morgan Spiced

4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0

83.8
83.8
83.8
83.8
83.8

Shot/Bottle
93.7
93.7
98.617

6.9
6.9
6.5
6.457

145.459
145.5
135.6
135.6

Hennessy VS
Hennessy VSOP
Courvoisier VS
Courvoisier VSOP
Remy Martin VSOP
Remy Martin XO
Hennessy XO

5.9
8.2
5.9
8.2
6.5
19.9
18.8

73.962
116.28
73.96
116.2
116.2
359.2
316.9

Aperitif

Campari
Martini Rosso
Martini Blanco
Martini Dry

Amaretto
Baileys
Cointreau
Grand Marnier
Kahlua
Amarula
Drambuie
Creme de Menthe
Jägermeister
Blue Curacao

Tequila
Jose Cuervo Gold
Jose Cuervo Silver
El Charro

4.0
4.0
4.0

83.8
83.8
83.8

HERE’S TO
HAPPY HOUR!

And all the others through the day!
Whether you’re in the mood for a beer, a bourbon, or anything in
between, our bartenders will make sure you’re well taken care of.



OMEDE LOUNGE
FOOD MENU

NACHOS | 4.5
Nachos served with melted cheese, lamb shuwa, tomato salsa, and jalapeño

QUINOA TABOULI SALAD | 3.6
Tender quinoa, tomatoes, green onions, and parsley toasted in lemon and olive oil

HOT LEBANESE MEZZA PLATTER | 4.4
Selection of 2 pieces of Kebbeh, 2 pieces of spinach samosa, 2 pieces of

cheese samosa and 2 pieces of meat fatayer with garlic paste
(contains nuts)

STUFFED JALAPEÑOS | 3.9
Deep f ried breaded jalapeños and cheese served with chilly cocktail sauce

AVOCADO SALAD | 5.1
Avocado dices mixed with selection of greenery, cherry tomato, corn,

black olives, and caramelized walnut lemon vinaigrett

SPICY BUFFALO WINGS | 5.0
Chicken wings with blue cheese and BBQ sauces

GRILLED HALLOUMI CHEESE WRAP | 3.7
Grilled halloumi wraps with f resh vegetables and pesto sauce, served

with side green salad

THE CLUB SANDWICH | 6.5
Grilled chicken breast, turkey bacon, f ried egg, tomato. lettuce, with

choice of brown or white toast

CHICKEN MESHKAK | 4.5
4 marinated chicken skewers served with garlic paste and f ries

SPECIALTY HI LABNEH PLATE | 3.0
Crispy zaatar manaqeesh served with cucumber and labneh

pomegranate and red chili dip

CEASAR SALAD | 5.1
Baby gem lettuce, crispy beef bacon, parmesan, choice of chicken or prawns



OMEDE LOUNGE
FOOD MENU

OMANI MIXED GRILL COMBO | 7.5
Chicken beef skewers, kofta with tasty omani meat burger served

with f ries, garlic sauce, and green salad

FALAFELLY SAMOON | 2.9
Samoon f illed with falafel, tahini, f ried eggplant, salad, served with tahini

and pickles

STEAK AND ONION SANDWICH | 5.9
Beef tenderloin, mushroom, caramelized onions, emmental cheese,

rocket, and horseradish sauce

SMASHED DOUBLE BURGER (NEW) | 6.9
Brioche burger bun f illed with smashed fatty beef; basil sautéed crushed

tomatoes, mustard mayo, and cheddar cheese

SHARHAT LAHEM | 6.0
Fried beef meat to perfection with caramelized onion and pomegranate
with baked bread with a side of honey sauce, sliced beef in onion, garlic

sumac f inished in molasses served with f ries

CHEESE PLATTER | 7.0 (2 PAX) | 9.5 (4 PAX)
Served with blue cheese / emmental cheese / brie cheese/ cheddar

cheese, walnuts, cherry tomato, grapes, and crackers

MEZZA PLATTER ON THE GO | 2.5
Freshly homemade roasted nuts, vegetable crudités, olive’s selection with

cocktail dip

**All the proposed prices are inclusive of 8% Service charge,
5% Municipality Tax, 4% Tourism Tax and 5% Vat

TOMATO BUFFALO MOZARELLA SALAD | 6.2
Fresh buffalo mozarella, tomato, basil, served with balsamic


