# WE HOPE YOU BROUGHT AN APPETITE

From snack and starters to mains and more, you'll find it all on our menu.

Hot Beverages		Cocktails		
Eng Breakfast/Green/Earl Grey Café Latte Espresso Americano Cappuccino  Soft Beverages	2.1 2.6 2.0 2.1 2.6	Daiquiri Mojito Negroni Margarita B52 Cosmopolitan Bull Frog		5.9 5.9 5.9 5.9 5.9 5.9 5.3
Soda Water Tonic Water	2.3 2.3	Blue Lagoon LIIT Piña colada		5.9 7.0 5.9
Merinda Mineral Water Large 1.500 ml	2.3 1.9	Beer	Can/B	ottle
Mineral Water Earge 1.300 ml Mineral Water Small 500 ml Sparkling Water Perrier 200 ml Pepsi/Seven up/Diet and Regular  Energy Drink	1.9 1.8 2.3 2.3	Heineken Corona Dab Diet Budweiser Sol		4.8 5.4 4.8 4.9 4.4
Red Bull Regular  Milk Shakes	3.3	Stella Hollandia Can Amstel Can Blue Ribbon Can	4.7 4.8 4.4	5.3
Chocolate Milk Shake	3.5	Red Wine	Glass/B	ottle
Vanilla Milk Shake Strawberry Milk Shake Cold Coffee  Mocktails	3.5 3.5 3.5	Cape Spring Pinotage Barefoot Cab Sauvignon Masia Meriot Carlo Rossi	5.3 5.3 5.3	25.8 25.8 25.8 25.8
Shirley Temple	3.5	Barefoot Merlot		25.8
Strawberry Mojito Iced Tea Lemonade Sweet Sunrise	3.5 3.5 3.5	White Wine	Glass/B	ottle
Passion Mojito Blue Hawaiian  Draught Beers	3.5 3.5 3.5	Cape Spring Chenin Blanc Masia Sauvignon Blanc Barefoot Chardonnay Carlo Rossi	5.3 5.3 5.3	25.8 25.8 25.8 25.8
		Marques de Goulaine		37.6
Heineken Pint Amstel Pint	5.5 5.3			

# HERE'S TO HAPPY HOUR!

# And all the others through the day!

Whether you're in the mood for a beer, a bourbon, or anything in between, our bartenders will make sure you're well taken care of.

Rose Wine	Glass/Bottle		Bourbon/Irish	Shot/E	Shot/Bottle	
Carlo Rossi Rose Barefoot Pink Rose Whispering Angel	5.3 5.3	25.8 25.8 99	Jack Daniels Jim Beam Jameson	4.5 4.5 4.7	93.7 93.7 98.617	
Champagne & Sparkling		Single Malt				
Amore Di Amanti Moet & Chandon		38.7 223.1	Glenfiddich 15 Macallan 12 Glenmorangie 10 Glenfiddich 12	6.9 6.9 6.5	145.459 145.5 135.6	
Scotch Whisky	Shot/	Bottle	Gleffilddich 12	6.457	135.6	
Famous Grouse Chivas Regal	4.0	83.8	Cognac			
JW Red Label JW Black Label Dewars 12 Blue Label J&B Teaches Highland Park Dimple	5.3 4.0 5.3 5.3 17.6 4.0 4.0 5.87 4.0	110.9 83.8 110.9 110.9 316.98 83.8 83.8 105.7 83.8	Hennessy VS Hennessy VSOP Courvoisier VS Courvoisier VSOP Remy Martin VSOP Remy Martin XO Hennessy XO  Aperitif	5.9 8.2 5.9 8.2 6.5 19.9 18.8	73.962 116.28 73.96 116.2 116.2 359.2 316.9	
Vodka						
Sky Russian Standard Smirnoff Red Absolut Stolichanaya Titos	4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 6.5	83.8 83.8 83.8 83.8 83.8 135.6	Campari Martini Rosso Martini Blanco Martini Dry	4.1 4.1 4.1 4.1	63.4 63.4 63.4	
			Amaretto			
Gin Greenall's Gordons Bombay Sapphire Hendricks Tanqueray Rum	4.0 4.0 4.0 5.3 4.7	83.8 83.8 83.8 110.9 96	Baileys Cointreau Grand Marnier Kahlua Amarula Drambuie Creme de Menthe Jägermeister Blue Curacao	4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5	63.4 63.4 63.4 63.4 63.4 63.4 63.4 63.4	
Bacardi Oak Heart	4.0	83.8	Blue Curacao	4.7	52.8	
Bacardi Black	4.0 4.0	83.8 83.8	Tequila			
Malibu Captain Morgan Dark Captain Morgan Spiced	4.0 4.0 4.0	83.8 83.8	Jose Cuervo Gold Jose Cuervo Silver El Charro	4.0 4.0 4.0	83.8 83.8 83.8	

# OMEDE LOUNGE FOOD MENU

#### NACHOS | 4.5

Nachos served with melted cheese, lamb shuwa, tomato salsa, and jalapeño

#### QUINOA TABOULI SALAD | 3.6

Tender quinoa, tomatoes, green onions, and parsley toasted in lemon and olive oil

#### **CEASAR SALAD | 5.1**

Baby gem lettuce, crispy beef bacon, parmesan, choice of chicken or prawns

#### **HOT LEBANESE MEZZA PLATTER | 4.4**

Selection of 2 pieces of Kebbeh, 2 pieces of spinach samosa, 2 pieces of cheese samosa and 2 pieces of meat fatayer with garlic paste (contains nuts)

#### STUFFED JALAPEÑOS | 3.9

Deep fried breaded jalapeños and cheese served with chilly cocktail sauce

# **AVOCADO SALAD | 5.1**

Avocado dices mixed with selection of greenery, cherry tomato, corn, black olives, and caramelized walnut lemon vinaigrett

# **SPICY BUFFALO WINGS | 5.0**

Chicken wings with blue cheese and BBQ sauces

# **GRILLED HALLOUMI CHEESE WRAP | 3.7**

Grilled halloumi wraps with fresh vegetables and pesto sauce, served with side green salad

# THE CLUB SANDWICH | 6.5

Grilled chicken breast, turkey bacon, fried egg, tomato. lettuce, with choice of brown or white toast

# **CHICKEN MESHKAK | 4.5**

4 marinated chicken skewers served with garlic paste and fries

#### **SPECIALTY HI LABNEH PLATE | 3.0**

Crispy zaatar manageesh served with cucumber and labneh pomegranate and red chili dip

# OMEDE LOUNGE FOOD MENU

#### **TOMATO BUFFALO MOZARELLA SALAD | 6.2**

Fresh buffalo mozarella, tomato, basil, served with balsamic

#### **OMANI MIXED GRILL COMBO | 7.5**

Chicken beef skewers, kofta with tasty omani meat burger served with fries, garlic sauce, and green salad

#### **FALAFELLY SAMOON | 2.9**

Samoon filled with falafel, tahini, fried eggplant, salad, served with tahini and pickles

#### STEAK AND ONION SANDWICH | 5.9

Beef tenderloin, mushroom, caramelized onions, emmental cheese, rocket, and horseradish sauce

# **SMASHED DOUBLE BURGER (NEW) | 6.9**

Brioche burger bun filled with smashed fatty beef; basil sautéed crushed tomatoes, mustard mayo, and cheddar cheese

# SHARHAT LAHEM | 6.0

Fried beef meat to perfection with caramelized onion and pomegranate with baked bread with a side of honey sauce, sliced beef in onion, garlic sumac finished in molasses served with fries

# **CHEESE PLATTER | 7.0 (2 PAX) | 9.5 (4 PAX)**

Served with blue cheese / emmental cheese / brie cheese/ cheddar cheese, walnuts, cherry tomato, grapes, and crackers

# **MEZZA PLATTER ON THE GO | 2.5**

Freshly homemade roasted nuts, vegetable crudités, olive's selection with cocktail dip

\*\*All the proposed prices are inclusive of 8% Service charge, 5% Municipality Tax, 4% Tourism Tax and 5% Vat